Ford Focus Zetec 1.5 TDCI 120 2015/15

Content

Taken in on part exchange this 2015 15 Ford Focus Zetec 1.5 TDCi finished in eye catching Impact
Blue Metallic. 2 Owners from new, last owner since November 2015. Ford Service History with 7 x
Stamps. MOT until July 2023 and Zero Road Tax.

Other Specification includes. SAT NAV, Alloy Wheels, Air Conditioning, Bluetooth Phone
Connection, DAB Radio, Remote Central Locking, Electric Front Windows, Electric Adjustable
Mirrors, Rear Privacy Glass, Driver and Front Passenger Front Airbags, Side Airbags, Traction
Control, ABS Brakes, Heated Front Windscreen, Front Fog Lights, 2 x Keys, Owners Manuals.

We are located in the small village of Banwell on the outskirts of Weston super Mare. Just a 10
minute drive from Junction 21 of the M5.Michael Harraway cars have quickly become known as one
of the leading suppliers of used wheelchair accessible vehicles in the southwest. We have a large
selection of quality used wheelchair accessible vehicles in stock for you to come and view so finding
the right vehicle to suit your requirements should be easy. We are always on hand to offer expert
help and advice and guarantee no pressure. Most of our wheelchair accessible are Ex Motability so

are one owner, low mileage, vehicles with a full service History.

Details

Price: 8995
Make: FORD
Model: FOCUS
Registration: FJ15PNE
Mileage: 47800

Year Of Manufacture: 2015



Body Type:
Colour:

Number Of Doors:
Fuel Type:
Gearbox Type:
Engine Size:

Co2 Emissions:

12 Month Tax Rate:

Number Of Seats:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:
0-60mph:

Bhp:

Top Speed:

Mpg Extra Urban:
Mpg Urban:

Mpg Combined:

HATCHBACK
BLUE

5

Diesel
Manual

1.5L

98g/km

£0

3 Seats + Wheelchair
4358mm
2010mm
1484mm
1343kg

s

118bhp
120mph
83.1mpg
65.7mpg
74.3mpg



